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8:50-9:45 a.m. & Other 9:55-10:50 a.m. & Other 11:00-11:55 a.m. & Other 12:05-1:30 p.m. & Other 1:40-2:35 p.m. & Other

M
O
N
D
A
Y

6213-11 Civil Procedure II - Berman [8:50-9:45] L401
6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L302
***6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle L301
6230-12 Evidence - Pierce LL102
6250-11 Corporations - Clarke D S305

6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Smith P L401
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A L301
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Carter L302
6400-12 Admin Law - Hammond L201
6405-10 Selected Topics in Advanced Antitrust Law (The

Design and Performance of the US Antitrust System) -
Kovacic [9:55-11:55] STU402

6646-10 Mediation - Terry [9:55-11:55] LLC006

6213-13 Civil Procedure II - Smith P L201
6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L301
6230-11 Evidence - Carter L202
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud STU101
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Gabaldon L302
6440-10 Natural Resources Law - Glicksman S305

6203-11 Contracts II - Schooner [12:05-1:00] L301
6213-14 Civil Procedure II - Siegel [12:05-1:00] L402
6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Palmer R L401
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L202
6402-10 Antitrust - Kovacic L201
6538-10 Immigration Law - Morales STU201
6666-11 Research and Writing Fellow (Deans) - DeSanctis

[12:05-1:00] L302
#6691-25 Thesis II - Han [12:05-1:00] B415

6203-14 Contracts II - Fairfax L L402
6208-13 Property - Tuttle L401
6379-11 Crim Law & Proc Sem (Death Penalty) - Maher

[1:40-3:40] STU402
6441-11 Energy Law Sem - Hammond [1:40-3:40] E312
6486-10 Information Privacy Law - Solove [1:40-3:05] L201
6543-80 Law of the Ppl's Republic of China - Clarke D

LLC006
6626-25 Vaccine Injury Litigation Clinic - Shoemaker /

Gentry [1:40-3:40] CLINIC
6630-25 Immigration Clinic - Benitez [1:40-3:40] CLINIC
6652-10 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Wintrol [1:40-3:40]

S306

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

6213-11 Civil Procedure II - Berman [8:50-9:45] L401
***6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle L301
6230-12 Evidence - Pierce LL102
6250-11 Corporations - Clarke D S305
6360-13 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R [9:20-10:50] L202
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Herbert L

[9:00-10:25] S301

6208-14 Property - Kieff [9:55-11:10] LL102
6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Smith P L401
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A L301
6264-10 Securities Law Sem - Fairfax L [9:55-11:55]

STU302
6300-11 Federal Income Tax - Brown K STU101
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Carter L302
6400-12 Admin Law - Hammond L201
6532-10 Comparative Law - Cummins R S304

6203-11 Contracts II - Schooner L301
6213-13 Civil Procedure II - Smith P L201
6230-11 Evidence - Carter L202
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud STU101
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Gabaldon L302
6352-13 Family Law Sem (Gender, Law and Policy) - Drinan

[11:00-1:00] STU 403
6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami S301
6440-10 Natural Resources Law - Glicksman S305
6471-10 Patent Law - Karshtedt STU201
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt L402
6601-10 History of the Common Law - Lerner R S304

6208-11 Property - Nunziato [12:05-1:20] L301
6208-12 Property - Overton [12:05-1:20] L401
6213-14 Civil Procedure II - Siegel [12:05-1:00] L402
6268-10 Employment Law - Schoenbaum N STU101
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Sacharoff L202
6402-10 Antitrust - Kovacic L201
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Schechter L302
6617-10 Law and Medicine - Suter STU201

6203-14 Contracts II - Fairfax L L402
6208-13 Property - Tuttle L401
6213-12 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner L301
6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Lee C [1:40-3:40]

L201
6232-10 Federal Courts - Clark B [1:40-3:40] LL102
6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D [1:40-3:40] STU101
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K STU201
6314-10 Nonprofit Orgs - Law and Taxation - Galston

[1:40-3:40] E312
6380-10 Constitutional Law II - Ross [1:40-3:40] L302
6411-13 Health Care Law Sem (Public Health Law) -

Teitelbaum [1:40-3:40] E412
6539-10 Immigration Law II - Ludwikowski [1:40-3:40]

STUG04
6543-80 Law of the Ppl's Republic of China - Clarke D

LLC006
6870-10 National Security Law - Apperson [1:40-3:40] S306
-15 Brandeis Inn of Court (15) -  

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

6203-12 Contracts II - Selmi L401
6203-13 Contracts II - Wilmarth L201
6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L302
***6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle L301
6230-12 Evidence - Pierce LL102
6250-11 Corporations - Clarke D S305
6663-25 Int'l Law in Domestic Courts Journal - Shelton*

(TBD) [7:45-8:40] TBD
#6690-25 Thesis I - Han [8:00-8:55] B415

6203-11 Contracts II - Schooner L301
6203-14 Contracts II - Fairfax L L402
6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Smith P L401
6300-11 Federal Income Tax - Brown K STU101
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Carter L302
**6351-12 Reading Group (The Wire) - Fairfax R

[9:55-11:55] STU403
6400-12 Admin Law - Hammond L201
6509-10 Government Contracts Seminar - Dickinson L

[9:55-11:55] STU402
6532-10 Comparative Law - Cummins R S304

6213-13 Civil Procedure II - Smith P L201
6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L301
6230-11 Evidence - Carter L202
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud STU101
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Gabaldon L302
6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami S301
6440-10 Natural Resources Law - Glicksman S305
6471-10 Patent Law - Karshtedt STU201
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt L402
6601-10 History of the Common Law - Lerner R S304

6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Palmer R L401
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L202
6538-10 Immigration Law - Morales STU201

6208-13 Property - Tuttle L401
6213-12 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner L301
6246-10 Appellate Practice - Effron/ Vuono [1:40-3:40] B415
6295-10 Sports and the Law - Carter [1:40-3:40] S306
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K STU201
6380-10 Constitutional Law II - Ross [1:40-3:40] L302
6460-10 Environment and Energy Policy Practicum -

Paddock / Attanasio [1:40-3:40] E412
6486-10 Information Privacy Law - Solove [1:40-3:05] L201
6543-80 Law of the Ppl's Republic of China - Clarke D

LLC006
6545-10 Int'l Project Finance - DeMasi [1:40-3:40] B418
6621-25 Small Business Clinic - Jones / Gilmore / Khandhar /

Peska [1:40-3:40] CLINIC
6623-25 Prisoner & Reentry Clinic - Ramsey K [1:40-3:40]

CLINIC

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

6213-11 Civil Procedure II - Berman [8:50-9:45] L401
6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L302
6250-11 Corporations - Clarke D S305
6360-13 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R [9:20-10:50] L202
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Herbert L

[9:00-10:25] S301

6203-12 Contracts II - Selmi L401
6208-14 Property - Kieff [9:55-11:10] LL102
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A L301
6300-11 Federal Income Tax - Brown K STU101
6428-10 Veterans Advocacy - Blauhut [9:55-11:55] S306
6506-10 Government Contracts Cost & Pricing - Muldoon

[9:55-11:55] S305
6631-25 Health Rights Law Clinic - Jackson [9:55-11:55]

CLINIC
6666-12 Research and Writing Fellow (Writing) - Kettler

L402

6203-13 Contracts II - Wilmarth L201
6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L301
6230-11 Evidence - Carter L202
6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami S301
6471-10 Patent Law - Karshtedt STU201
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt L402
6601-10 History of the Common Law - Lerner R S304
6666-13 Research and Writing Fellow (Deans) - DeSanctis

B418

6208-11 Property - Nunziato [12:05-1:20] L301
6208-12 Property - Overton [12:05-1:20] L401
6213-14 Civil Procedure II - Siegel [12:05-1:00] L402
6268-10 Employment Law - Schoenbaum N STU101
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Sacharoff L202
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Schechter L302
6617-10 Law and Medicine - Suter STU201
#6691-26 Thesis II - Han [12:05-1:00] B415

6213-12 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner L301
6232-10 Federal Courts - Clark B [1:40-3:40] LL102
6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D [1:40-3:40] STU101
6254-10 Corporate Finance - Roth [1:40-3:40] B418
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K STU201
**6351-11 Reading Group (Criminal Justice Reform in a Time

of Trump) - Drinan [1:40-3:40] E412
6399-11 Constitutional Law Sem (Religion & the Law) - Mach

[1:40-3:40] STU302
6595-10 Race, Racism, and Am. Law - Overton [1:40-3:40]

L402
6622-25 Public Justice Adv. Clinic - Gutman [1:40-3:40]

CLINIC
6624-25 Family Justice Litigation Clinic - Scheick [1:40-3:40]

CLINIC

F
R
I
D
A
Y

6208-13 Property - Tuttle L401
6693-10 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Daly M L201

6208-14 Property - Kieff [9:55-11:10] LL102 6203-12 Contracts II - Selmi L401
6203-13 Contracts II - Wilmarth L201

6208-11 Property - Nunziato [12:05-1:20] L301
6208-12 Property - Overton [12:05-1:20] L401

FRI
SAT
SUN

6557-40 Intro. Trans. Islamic Law - Abdelhady [3/16-3/18, 3/30-4/1, 4/7 at 12:30-3:30 & 4/8 at 12:30-3:00] STU201
6646-40 Mediation - Harvey B [1/27-1/28 & 2/3-2/4 Saturday & Sundays 9am-6:30pm] LLC006
6648-40 Negotiations - Ray [3/16-3/18 & 4/7 & 4/8, Fridays 12-4:30pm, Saturdays & Sundays 9am-6:30pm] L402
6677-40 Pre-Trial Practice in Civil Cases - Robinson A / Gardner / LoRe / Keenan / Rainey Z [/13-1/14, 2/3-2/4 and 2/24 Saturdays & Sundays 9am-5:30pm] MTCT

 #=meets dates to be announced ***=meets MTW for 8 weeks 
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2:45-3:40 p.m. & Other 3:50-4:45 p.m. & Other 3:50-5:50 p.m. & Other 6:00-8:00 p.m. & Other 6:00-9:05 p.m. & Other

M
O
N
D
A
Y

6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Smith P L401
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman S305
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner L202

6208-15 Property - Schwartz J [3:50-5:05] L402 6250-13 Corporations - Gabaldon L401
6298-10 Insurance - Mayerson S301
6300-12 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan L201
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Lee C [3:50-5:15] L302
6403-10 Advanced Antitrust Law Sem - Kovacic STU201
6478-10 Licensing IP Rights - Kacedon STU101
6520-10 Int'l Law - Murphy L301
6540-10 Refugee & Asylum Law - Dzubow / Pilcher S305
6552-10 Law of War - Carnahan S304
6592-10 Jurisprudence Sem ("You Can't Argue Like That") -

Steinhardt S306
6606-10 Law and Literature - Solove STU302
6633-25 Int'l Human Rights Clinic - Carrillo CLINIC
6671-11 Government Lawyering - Mahini E412
6671-12 Government Lawyering - Gavoor E312

6206-21 Torts - Turley L301
6266-20 Labor Law - Babson S304
6280-20 Secured Transactions - Dubin STU101
6346-20 Estate Planning - Nudelman S306
6348-20 Family Law - Ross L401
6350-20 Dom Violence Law - Runge E412
6360-20 Criminal Procedure - Saltzburg L201
6379-20 Crim Law & Proc Sem (Anat of Homicide) - Canan E312
6421-20 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Farah / Fendley L202
6435-20 Trade & Sustainable Dev - Petsonk / Di Leva LLC014
6482-20 Patent Enforcement - Maurer / Underhill STU403
6492-20 Advanced Trademark - Bernstein S305
6514-10 Federal Grants Law - Waters B415
6530-20 Int'l Orgs - DeBartolo / Buchwald  S301
6553-20 U.S. Export Control Law & Regulation - Calabrese LLC015
6558-20 Int'l Negotiations - Steinman STU302
6559-20 Nation Building & Rule of Law - Warren STU201
6671-21 Government Lawyering - LoRe / Gardner LLC013
6871-20 U.S. Foreign Relations Law - Matheson B418

6232-20 Federal Courts - Gavoor L402
6296-20 Business Planning - Ting STU402
6640-21 Trial Advocacy - Campbell MTCT

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Smith P L401
6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud STU201
6290-10 Banking Law - Wilmarth S301
6369-10 Computer Crime - Sacharoff STU402
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman S305
6470-10 Intellectual Property - Karshtedt STU403
6491-10 Int'l IP - Brauneis S304
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner L202
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami E112
6655-10 Advanced Legal Research - Somers H /

Rodriguez B415
-12 Marshall Inn of Court (12) -  
-13 Jackson Inn of Court (13) -  

6208-15 Property - Schwartz J [3:50-5:05] L402
6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Levine D

/ Kearns [3:50-5:15] B415
6527-10 Advanced Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15]

LLC015
6665-10 Upper-Level Writing - Han [4:50-5:45] E412
#6691-27 Thesis II - Han B412
-11 O'Connor Inn of Court (11) -  
-14 Cardozo Inn of Court (14) -  

6263-10 Selected Topics in Corporate Law: Entrepreneurship &
the Law - Manns / Falk D STU201

6338-10 Housing Law & Policy - Geno LLC011
6372-10 Drugs and the Law - Meyers STU101
6411-11 Health Care Law Sem (Fraud & Abuse) - Lynch STU402
6441-12 Energy Law Sem (U.S. Electric System & Sustainability) -

Attanasio STU403
6495-10 USPTO Post-Grant Patent Proceedings - Laurence /

McKeown S305
6496-11 IP Law Sem  - Kieff LLC014
6558-10 Int'l Negotiations - Camp LLC009
6562-10 Public Int'l Law Sem - Murphy STU302
6591-10 US Legal History - Cottrol S306
6602-10 Law and Accounting - Gabaldon L202
6670-10 Public Interest Lawyering - Maxwell E312

o6203-21 Contracts II - Maggs L301
6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo L402
6261-20 Regulation of Derivatives - Waldman / Davis W LLC015
6332-20 Land Use Law - Feola / Gordon / Silber S306
6334-20 Law of Real Estate Financing - Ginsberg / Stuart STU101
6348-20 Family Law - Ross L401
6360-20 Criminal Procedure - Saltzburg L201
6389-20 Higher Education Law - Barber LLC013
**6401-10 Selected Topics in Con Law (Congressional Procedure) -

Abel LLC012
6408-20 Food & Drug Law - Adams / Safir STU302
6443-20 Oil & Gas Law - Nussdorf LLC014
6481-20 Design Law - Katz / Mottley B418
6515-20 Government Contracts Moot Court - Somers / Thornton

S304
6538-20 Immigration Law - Golparvar STU403
6542-20 Int'l Banking and Investment Law - Kadel STU201
6647-20 Alternative Dispute Resolution - Hoffman E STU402
6648-20 Negotiations - Juni STUG04
6652-21 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Zaidi LLC006
6669-21 Craft of Judging - Iscoe LLC011
6878-20 Intelligence Law - Richard [6:30-8:30] S305

6285-20 Business Bankruptcy & Reorg - Baxter L302
6300-20 Federal Income Tax - Smith C S301
6640-22 Trial Advocacy - Horn / Matson MTCT
6678-20 Ethics/Adjudication Settlement - Borchini E412

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Smith P L401
6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud STU201
6290-10 Banking Law - Wilmarth S301
6369-10 Computer Crime - Sacharoff STU402
6430-10 Environmental Law - Glicksman S305
6470-10 Intellectual Property - Karshtedt STU403
6491-10 Int'l IP - Brauneis S304
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner L202
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami E112

6250-13 Corporations - Gabaldon L401
6260-10 Regulation of Mutual Funds - Ragen B418
6300-12 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan L201
6304-10 Partnership and LLC Tax - Sanders M STU101
**6351-13 Reading Group (The Role of the Public Defender) -

Fairfax R / (TBA) STU403
6352-12 Family Law Sem (Juvenile Justice) - Blumenson E412
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Lee C [3:50-5:15] L302
6379-12 Crim Law & Pro Sem (Public Corruption) - Selden P /

Kravis J B415
6411-12 Health Care Law Sem (National Health Reform) -

Rosenbaum E312
6422-10 Local Gov't Law - Thompson / Hansen S301
6426-11 Public Law Sem (Telecom & Technology) - Goodfriend /

Kimmelman STU402
6450-10 Fed Facilities Env Law Issues - Borro S304
6466-12 Environmental Law Sem (Food & Agriculture) - Silverman

S.C. LLC015
**6480-10 Chem & Biotech Patent Law - Adelman / Straus L202
6496-12 IP Law Sem (Multinat'l) - Mossinghoff / Oman S305
6520-10 Int'l Law - Murphy L301
6597-10 Legal History Seminar (Law & Society in Latin America) -

Cottrol S306
6625-25 Crim. App. Clinic - Olesen / Feeler CLINIC
6674-25 Domestic Violence Project - Meier CLINIC
6872-12 National Security Law Sem (FISA) - Bartee-Robertson

STU302

o6203-21 Contracts II - Maggs L301
x6213-21 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner L301
**6351-20 Reading Group - Zvenyach B415
6363-20 Role of the Federal Prosecutor - Hoffinger S301
*6380-20 Constitutional Law II - Cheh L402
6437-20 Coastal, Navigation and Wetlands Resource - Wood S306
6452-20 Environmental Issues in Business Trans - Mounteer S304
*6474-20 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis L401
6488-10 Art, Cultural Heritage, and the Law Sem. - Fries STUG04
6508-20 Comparative Public Procurement - Yukins LLC006
*6522-20 Int'l Business Transactions - Daly M S305
6548-20 Space Law - Hertzfeld STU201
6556-20 Int'l Arbitration - Greenblatt / Ryan C STU101
6650-20 Client Int & Counseling - Schamel / Privor E412
6669-22 Craft of Judging - Beck E112
6670-20 Public Interest Lawyering - Cook M STU402
6671-22 Government Lawyering - Long / Kisslinger STU403
**6869-20 Selected Topics in Nat'l Security Law (Guantanamo Bay

Detention: Ethics, Law & Policy) - Lewis LLC011

6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten L302
6402-20 Antitrust - Longwell L202
6640-23 Trial Advocacy - Rankin / Sulton LLC009
6640-24 Trial Advocacy - Gilligan MTCT
-21 Jay Inn of Court (21) -  [8:10-9:00] 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud STU201
6290-10 Banking Law - Wilmarth S301
6369-10 Computer Crime - Sacharoff STU402
6470-10 Intellectual Property - Karshtedt STU403
6491-10 Int'l IP - Brauneis S304
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami E112
6655-10 Advanced Legal Research - Somers H /

Rodriguez B415

6208-15 Property - Schwartz J [3:50-5:05] L402
6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Levine D

/ Kearns [3:50-5:15] B415
6527-10 Advanced Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15]

LLC015

6399-12 Constitutional Law Sem (Cyber, Privacy and Speech) -
Nunziato STU403

6426-12 Public Law Seminar (Law of Work, Family, and Gender) -
Schoenbaum N STU302

6455-10 Int'l Climate Change Law - Freestone S305
6473-10 Int'l Copyright - Tepp S301
**6480-10 Chem & Biotech Patent Law - Adelman / Straus L202
6496-13 IP Law Sem (Adv Topics in Patent Litigation) - Michaels A

S306
6554-10 Int'l Criminal Law - Matheson STU201
6614-10 Law & Psychiatry - Blackmon E412
6616-10 Genetics and the Law - Suter E312

x6213-21 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner L301
6418-20 Leg Analysis & Drafting - Craighill / Strokoff L202
6458-20 Environmental Negotiations - Juni STUG04
6496-20 IP Law Sem (Adv Ent Law) - Rosenthal J S306
6509-20 Gov't Contracts Sem (State-Local Procure.) - Yukins

LLC006
6550-20 Law of the Sea - Benoit S305
6561-20 Selected Topics in Public Int'l Law (Immigration Criminal

Enforcement) - Golparvar STU201
6564-20 Int'l Law Sem (Int'l Econ Disputes) - Alexandrov STU302
6646-20 Mediation - Rainey V STU403
6652-22 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Berl STU402
6671-23 Government Lawyering - Morgan B415

6521-20 Int'l Money Laundering - Smith J / Lasich L201
6640-25 Trial Advocacy - Gilligan MTCT

F
R
I
D
A
Y

*6380-20 Constitutional Law II - Cheh L402
*6474-20 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis L401
*6522-20 Int'l Business Transactions - Daly M S305

Notes: *=Wednesdays & these Fridays: 1/12, 1/26, 2/9, 2/23, 3/16, 3/30, and on 4/13 (7:05-8:00pm) †=Thursdays & these Fridays: 1/17, 1/31, 2/14, 2/28, 3/21, 4/4, and on 4/13 (6:00-6:55pm) #=meets dates to be announced o=Tuesdays & these Wednesdays: 1/10,1/24, 2/7, 2/21, 3/14, 3/28, and on 4/11 (7:05-8:00pm) x=Thursdays & these
Wednesdays: 1/17, 1/31, 2/14, 2/28, 3/21, 4/4, and on 4/11 (6:00-6:55pm) **=meets 7 weeks, dates to be announced



SPRING 2018 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - GW Law School
(Current as of January 22, 2018.  All students must check the Records Office website for updates.)

9:30 A.M. 2:00 P.M. 6:30 P.M.

Mon.
4/23

6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle
6230-12 Evidence - Pierce
6250-11 Corporations - Clarke D
6360-13 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Herbert L

6232-20 Federal Courts - Gavoor
6266-20 Labor Law - Babson
6280-20 Secured Transactions - Dubin
6530-20 Int'l Orgs - DeBartolo / Buchwald 
6871-20 U.S. Foreign Relations Law - Matheson

Tues.
4/24

6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Palmer R
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason
6402-10 Antitrust - Kovacic
6538-10 Immigration Law - Morales

6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Fontana
6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Smith P
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A
6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana
6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Smith P

6206-21 Torts - Turley
6348-20 Family Law - Ross
6360-20 Criminal Procedure - Saltzburg
6421-20 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Farah / Fendley
6482-20 Patent Enforcement - Maurer / Underhill

Wed.
4/25

6268-10 Employment Law - Schoenbaum N
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Sacharoff
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Schechter
6617-10 Law and Medicine - Suter

6300-11 Federal Income Tax - Brown K
6532-10 Comparative Law - Cummins R

6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo
6261-20 Regulation of Derivatives - Waldman / Davis W
6285-20 Business Bankruptcy & Reorg - Baxter
6481-20 Design Law - Katz / Mottley

Thurs.
4/26

6250-13 Corporations - Gabaldon
6298-10 Insurance - Mayerson
6478-10 Licensing IP Rights - Kacedon
6520-10 Int'l Law - Murphy
6540-10 Refugee & Asylum Law - Dzubow / Pilcher

6208-11 Property - Nunziato
6208-12 Property - Overton
6208-13 Property - Tuttle
6208-14 Property - Kieff
6208-15 Property - Schwartz J

6300-20 Federal Income Tax - Smith C
6334-20 Law of Real Estate Financing - Ginsberg / Stuart
6389-20 Higher Education Law - Barber
6408-20 Food & Drug Law - Adams / Safir
6443-20 Oil & Gas Law - Nussdorf
6538-20 Immigration Law - Golparvar
6542-20 Int'l Banking and Investment Law - Kadel

Fri.
4/27

6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection -
Levine D / Kearns

6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Lee C
6495-10 USPTO Post-Grant Patent Proceedings -

Laurence / McKeown
6602-10 Law and Accounting - Gabaldon

6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami
6471-10 Patent Law - Karshtedt
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt
6601-10 History of the Common Law - Lerner R

Mon.
4/30

6260-10 Regulation of Mutual Funds - Ragen
6300-12 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan
6304-10 Partnership and LLC Tax - Sanders M
6480-10 Chem & Biotech Patent Law - Adelman / Straus
6554-10 Int'l Criminal Law - Matheson
6616-10 Genetics and the Law - Suter

6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Lee C
6250-12 Corporations - Mitchell D
6254-10 Corporate Finance - Roth
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K
6314-10 Nonprofit Orgs - Law and Taxation - Galston
6870-10 National Security Law - Apperson

6380-20 Constitutional Law II - Cheh
6437-20 Coastal, Navigation and Wetlands Resource - Wood
6474-20 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis

Tues.
5/1

6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Carter
6400-12 Admin Law - Hammond
6473-10 Int'l Copyright - Tepp

6203-11 Contracts II - Schooner
6203-12 Contracts II - Selmi
6203-13 Contracts II - Wilmarth
6203-14 Contracts II - Fairfax L

6203-21 Contracts II - Maggs
6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten
6402-20 Antitrust - Longwell
6522-20 Int'l Business Transactions - Daly M

Wed.
5/2

6230-11 Evidence - Carter
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Gabaldon

6290-10 Banking Law - Wilmarth
6369-10 Computer Crime - Sacharoff
6470-10 Intellectual Property - Karshtedt
6491-10 Int'l IP - Brauneis
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami

6561-20 Selected Topics in Public Int'l Law (Immigration
Criminal Enforcement) - Golparvar

Thurs.
5/3

6380-10 Constitutional Law II - Ross
6486-10 Information Privacy Law - Solove
6545-10 Int'l Project Finance - DeMasi

6213-11 Civil Procedure II - Berman
6213-12 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner
6213-13 Civil Procedure II - Smith P
6213-14 Civil Procedure II - Siegel

6213-21 Civil Procedure II - Schaffner

Fri.
5/4

6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner

6595-10 Race, Racism, and Am. Law - Overton

Every student is required to take the regular examination as scheduled above unless specifically excused by the Dean of Students.  No excuse for absence will be granted except by the Dean of
Students, and then only for serious illness or other extreme emergency.  If a student fails to take an examination, a grade of "F" will be recorded unless he or she has been excused from the exam by
the Dean of Students or has obtained the Dean of Student's permission to drop the course.  Permission to drop a course may not be granted UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES after the last day of class
in any semester or summer session.




